Retrc-£i

Pumps

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Retrc-Fit ISP Process Pumps - 1SP300-625
" ISP Impeller 284006 Closed B61 Z6

Performance Curve -I1SP300-625-990
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Impeller Dia
ad, Ke ad, ad,
(mm) (mm) (mm)
625 609
620 603
615 598
610 594
605 591
600 587
595 584
590 581
585 576
580 572
575 569
570 566
565 561
560 558
555 555
550 550
545 545
540 540
535 535
530 530
525 1 524
520 2 515
515 3 510
510 4 502
505 4.5 496
500 5 489
495 55 483
490 6 477
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